
2023 Spring League Schedule

D

Date Time Home LocationVisitor

Mon  02/13/23  7:00 pm Saints Peter & Paul GT Bray 2Bethel Baptist  at 

Mon  02/13/23  8:00 pm Oasis GT Bray 2Saints Peter & Paul  at 

Mon  02/13/23  9:00 pm Palm View Baptist GT Bray 2FBC Palmetto (Red)  at 

Fri  02/17/23  7:00 pm Palm View Baptist GT Bray 2Oasis  at 

Fri  02/17/23  8:00 pm FBC Palmetto (Red) GT Bray 2Bethel Baptist  at 

Mon  02/20/23  7:00 pm Oasis GT Bray 2FBC Palmetto (Red)  at 

Mon  02/20/23  8:00 pm Saints Peter & Paul GT Bray 2Palm View Baptist  at 

Mon  02/20/23  9:00 pm Bethel Baptist GT Bray 2Palm View Baptist  at 

Fri  02/24/23  7:00 pm FBC Palmetto (Red) GT Bray 2Saints Peter & Paul  at 

Fri  02/24/23  8:00 pm Bethel Baptist GT Bray 2Oasis  at 

Mon  02/27/23  7:00 pm Palm View Baptist GT Bray 2Bethel Baptist  at 

Mon  02/27/23  8:00 pm FBC Palmetto (Red) GT Bray 2Palm View Baptist  at 

Mon  02/27/23  9:00 pm Bethel Baptist GT Bray 2Saints Peter & Paul  at 

Fri  03/03/23  7:00 pm Saints Peter & Paul GT Bray 2Oasis  at 

Fri  03/03/23  8:00 pm FBC Palmetto (Red) GT Bray 2Oasis  at 

Mon  03/06/23  7:00 pm Bethel Baptist GT Bray 2FBC Palmetto (Red)  at 

Mon  03/06/23  8:00 pm Oasis GT Bray 2Palm View Baptist  at 

Mon  03/06/23  9:00 pm Palm View Baptist GT Bray 2Saints Peter & Paul  at 

Fri  03/10/23  7:00 pm Saints Peter & Paul GT Bray 2FBC Palmetto (Red)  at 

Fri  03/10/23  8:00 pm Oasis GT Bray 2Bethel Baptist  at 

Mon  03/13/23  7:00 pm Palm View Baptist GT Bray 2FBC Palmetto (Red)  at 

Mon  03/13/23  8:00 pm FBC Palmetto (Red) GT Bray 2Oasis  at 

Mon  03/13/23  9:00 pm Saints Peter & Paul GT Bray 2Bethel Baptist  at 

Fri  03/17/23  7:00 pm Bethel Baptist GT Bray 2Palm View Baptist  at 

Fri  03/17/23  8:00 pm Oasis GT Bray 2Saints Peter & Paul  at 

Mon  03/20/23  7:00 pm Palm View Baptist GT Bray 2Oasis  at 

Mon  03/20/23  8:00 pm Saints Peter & Paul GT Bray 2Palm View Baptist  at 

Mon  03/20/23  9:00 pm FBC Palmetto (Red) GT Bray 2Bethel Baptist  at 

Fri  03/24/23  7:00 pm Bethel Baptist GT Bray 2Oasis  at 

Fri  03/24/23  8:00 pm FBC Palmetto (Red) GT Bray 2Saints Peter & Paul  at 

Mon  03/27/23  7:00 pm Bethel Baptist GT Bray 2Saints Peter & Paul  at 

Mon  03/27/23  8:00 pm FBC Palmetto (Red) GT Bray 2Palm View Baptist  at 

Mon  03/27/23  9:00 pm Oasis GT Bray 2FBC Palmetto (Red)  at 

Fri  03/31/23  7:00 pm Saints Peter & Paul GT Bray 2Oasis  at 

Fri  03/31/23  8:00 pm Palm View Baptist GT Bray 2Bethel Baptist  at 
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